
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Информация о численности вакантных мест 
 для приема (перевода) обучающихся 

01.09.2023 

 

Класс/ 

Количе

ство  

Программа Вакантн

ые места  

За счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

федерального  

За счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

бюджетов 

субъектов) 

За счет 

бюджетных 

ассигнований 

местного 

бюджета  

На 

договор

ной  

основе) 

1а/30 

2а/38 

3а/33 

4а/34  

Основная 

общеобразовательная 

программа начального 

общего образования 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

ИТОГО: 1 - 4 0 0 0 0 0  

5а/31 

6а/34 

7а/31 

8а/30 

9а/32 

Основная 

общеобразовательная 

программа основного 

общего образования 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Итого: 5 - 9 0 0 0 0 0  

Клас

сы не 

откр

ыты 

основная 

общеобразовательная 

программа среднего 

общего образования 

     

Итого: 10 -11 0      

Всего по школе 0 0/0  0/0 0/0  
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